ZOE FIT

CLASS TIMETABLE

Time

6.30am

7.15am

9.00am

9.45am

12.30pm

5.00pm

5.45pm

6.30pm

7.15pm

Monday

Yoga

Zoe fit

Yummy mum

Mum & Bub.

Zoe fit

Zoe fit

Cardio

Zoe fit

Meditation

Tuesday

Zoe fit

Zoe fit

Mum & Bub.

Yummy mum

Zoe fit

Cardio

Zoe fit

Meditation

Yoga

Wednesday

Yoga

Cardio

Yummy mum

Mum & Bub.

Zoe fit

Zoe fit

Cardio

Zoe fit

Meditation

Thursday

Zoe fit

Cardio

Mum & Bub.

Yummy mum

Zoe fit

Cardio

Zoe fit

Meditation

Yoga

Friday

Zoe fit

Cardio

Yummy mum

Mum & Bub.

Zoe fit

Zoe fit

Saturday

Zoe fit

Cardio

Sunday



