

CLASS TIMETABLE

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6.30am	Yoga	Zoe fit	Yoga	Zoe fit	Zoe fit		
7.15am	Zoe fit	Zoe fit	Cardio	Cardio	Cardio		
9.00am	Yummy mum	Mum & Bub.	Yummy mum	Mum & Bub.	Yummy mum	Zoe fit	
9.45am	Mum & Bub.	Yummy mum	Mum & Bub.	Yummy mum	Mum & Bub.	Cardio	
12.30pm	Zoe fit						
5.00pm	Zoe fit	Cardio	Zoe fit	Cardio	Zoe fit		
5.45pm	Cardio	Zoe fit	Cardio	Zoe fit			
6.30pm	Zoe fit	Meditation	Zoe fit	Meditation			
7.15pm	Meditation	Yoga	Meditation	Yoga			